
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

24 

6 

11 

81 

36 

45 

666 

66 

57 

333 

34 

240 

76 

777 

Name 

Marko JERMAN 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Ireneusz SIKORA 

Florian HUSLER 

Miloš ČIHAK 

Marek ČERVENY 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Jiri BROZ 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Martin VAŠULIN 

Agan ORMAN 

Peter DUCHYNA 

Richard BALCAR 

Adrian PASEK 

Nat 

SLO 

CZE 

POL 

SUI 

CZE 

CZE 

ITA 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

TUR 

SVK 

CZE 

POL 

FMN 

AMZS 

ACCR 

PZM 

FMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

AMSS 

ACCR 

AMF 

ACCR 

AMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

PZM 

Team 

AF Racing Team Ducati Torun

Rohac & Fejt Motorracing

AMK Gliwice 

ASR / Moto Meile 

Stary blazni 

WRP WEPOL Racing 

Spark Team Serbia 

Montaze Broz Racing Team

Brembau & Tilz RT 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team

Peter Duchyna 

GT3 Poland Motorsport

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4R 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10RR

Honda CRB1000RR

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati 

Ducati V4R 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10RR

Honda CBR1000RR

Honda CBR1000RR

BMW S1000RR 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Pirelli/Dunlop

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

11:46.173 

11:51.136 

12:00.111 

12:00.557 

12:00.930 

12:04.677 

12:05.119 

12:06.879 

12:21.622 

12:37.030 

12:51.830 

13:17.558 

10:51.274 

Diff 

4.963 

13.938 

14.384 

14.757 

18.504 

18.946 

20.706 

35.449 

50.857 

1:05.657 

1:31.385 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:27.429 

1:27.856 

1:29.250 

1:28.742 

1:28.850 

1:29.363 

1:28.926 

1:29.669 

1:30.898 

1:32.475 

1:34.969 

1:33.823 

1:31.520 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

4 

5 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.963 

Avg. Speed 

169,984 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.429 

Best Speed 

171,623 

Best Lap by 

24 - Marko JERMAN 

Printed: 26.6.2021. 18:50:17 

www.grabarsport.hr 

FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić    

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

AUTOMOTO SHOW GROBNIK 2021 
26.06. RACE 1 

AA - SBK - Race 1 - Official results 

Race started at 14:44:27 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.6.2021. 14:45 

SETTIME PENALTY - #240 - 35 sec - Jump start




